

S.no. 43
Advance List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

...
OWP no.1914/2018
c/w OWP no.1814/2018

Mohammad Shaban Wani & ors Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Versus

State & orsRespondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
04.10.2019

Await appearance of parties.

In the interests of justice, adjourned.

List on 4th December 2019.

Srinagar
04.10.2019
Ajaz Ahmad, PS

