

S. No. 36  
Advance list

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

OWP No. 1914/2018  
C/w  
OWP No. 1814/2018

Mohammad Shaban Wani and Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UT of J&K and Others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

**ORDER**  
**04.12.2019**

None present.

Adjourned.

List again on 17<sup>th</sup> April, 2020.

(DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR)  
JUDGE

**SRINAGAR**  
**04.12.2019**  
"Manzoor"