

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

OWP No. 1914/2018
IA No. 1/2018
c/w
OWP No. 1814/2018
IA Nos. 1/2018, 2/2018 &
3/2018

Mohammad Shaban Wani and others ... Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

v/s

State of J&K and others ... Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

(Through Virtual Mode from Jammu)

ORDER

Adjourned.

List on 22.10.2020.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Srinagar
20.08.2020
Shammi