

Item No.75
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No.1914/2018
c/w
i)OWP No.1814/2018

MOHAMMAD SHABAN WANI AND ORS

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. M.Y. Parray, Advocate in (OWP no.1814/2018)

Vs

STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Vinod Chatterji Koul, Judge.

ORDER
02.11.2021

Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel for the respondents. List on 14.12.2021.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

SRINAGAR
02.11.2021
Shameem H.