

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 1914/2018

c/w

OWP No. 1814/2018

Mohammad Shaban Wani and others

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Rehana, Adv. vice Mr. Z.A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate

Vs.

State of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M.A. Chashoo, AAG
None for private respondent

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

19.04.2022

Await appearance of the private respondent, adjourned.

List on 18.07.2022.

Meantime reply.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

19.04.2022

ARIF