

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

OWP 1914/2018 IA(1/2018)

Mohammad Shaban Wani and others

... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Rehana, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others

... Respondent(s)

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
11-08-2023

Steps for service of respondent 4 not taken. A week's time is granted for doing the needful.

List on 22.9.2023.

Srinagar
11-08-2023
N Ahmad

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

