

S. No. 03

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP 1914/2018 IA(1/2018)

c/w

OWP 1814/2018 IA(1/2018) IA(2/2018) IA(3/2018)

MOHAMMAD SHABAN WANI AND ORS

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Raziya Amin, Advocate vice

Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate

Vs

STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
04.07.2024

Await appearance of the respondents.

Adjourned.

List again on 22.08.2024.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

04.07.2024

AAMIR